SUNRISE ELECTRIC&ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD.
正在载入菜单,请稍候... Products
 DRY-TYPE IRON CORE SERIES REACTOR
Product
Model
Power
(Kvar)
Rated
Voltage
(KV)
Impedance Outline
Dimension (mm)
Fixing
Dimension
(mm)
Weight (kg)
CKSC-1 1
10
11
12
6
6.3
1%
5%
6%
12%
610X430X520 320X250 63
CKSC-2.5 2.5 610X430X520 320X250 69
CKSC-3 3 650X440X550 320X250 89
CKSC-4.5 4.5 650X440X560 320X250 95
CKSC-6 6 650X440X560 320X250 104
CKSC-9 9 750X450X610 450X250 139
CKSC-12 12 750X470X690 450X250 180
CKSC-18 18 750X470X690 450X250 198
CKSC-21 21 750X480X690 450X250 207
CKSC-30 30 840X480X870 500X350 323
CKSC-36 36 840X480X870 500X350 342
CKSC-45 45 920X490X950 500X450 406
CKSC-54 54 920X510X990 500X450 482
CKSC-60 60 920X510X990 500X450 488
CKSC-72 72 920X510X990 500X450 518
CKSC-90 90 020X530X106 500X450 642
CKSC-105 105 020X530X106 500X450 692
CKSC-120 120 200X560X121 500X550 884
CKSC-144 144 200X560X121 500X550 924
CKSC-216 216 280X600X124 500X550 1248
Copyright © SUNRISE ELECTRIC & ELECTRONIC CO.,LTD. All Rights Reserved